8:59 pm Wed 22 May, 24

MS Girls Soccer - RED
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Date Start Dismiss Event Name Location

Thu 12/01/2022 6:30 am G MS Soccer Practice Gold & Red SFC - Upper Field

Tue 12/06/2022 6:30 am G MS Soccer Practice Gold & Red SFC - Upper Field

Thu 12/08/2022 4:30 pm G MS Red Soccer @ Tri City Tri-City Christian School
Thu 01/12/2023 3:30 pm G MS Red Soccer vs Christian SFC - Upper Field

Sat 01/14/2023 9:00 am Surf Soccer SFC - Softball Field

Tue 01/17/2023 4:00 pm G MS Red Soccer @ RSF R. Roger Rowe School

Thu 01/19/2023 6:30 am G MS Soccer Practice Gold & Red SFC - Upper Field

Fri 01/20/2023 4:00 pm G MS Red Soccer @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School
Tue 01/24/2023 6:30 am G MS Soccer Practice Gold & Red SFC - Upper Field

Thu 01/26/2023 4:00 pm G MS Red Soccer @ RSF R. Roger Rowe School

Tue 01/31/2023 6:30 am G MS Soccer Practice Gold & Red SFC - Upper Field

Tue 01/31/2023 3:30 pm 2:15 pm G RED Soccer @ Tri City Tri City Christian High School
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